
RESUME

G

im
me A Brea

k

CATERING

Strange New Worlds – S1 
Television Series
Streak Productions Inc.

Manly Shore Productions Services Inc. 
Madam C. J. Walker
Television Series

Salt N Pepa
Idaho Productions Ltd.
T.V. Movie

Covert Affairs - S3
Television Series
NBC / USA Network

Transporter - S2
Television Series
QVF Production Inc.

Beauty and the Beast - S1
Television Series
BatB Production Inc.

Covert Affairs - S2
Television Series
GEP Productions Inc.

2021

2020

2019 

2012 

2012 

2012

2011 

 Catering (Crew Paid)

Catering

Catering (Crew Paid)

Catering

 Catering

Catering

 Catering



Transporter - S1
Television Series
QVF Production Inc.

Against The Walls
Television Series

Fallen Skies - S2
Television Series
Warner Bros.

Dan For Mayor - S2
Television Series
D4M Productions Inc.

Dan For Mayor - S2
Television Series
D4M Productions Inc.

 Catering

Food Props
 

Catering (Crew Paid)

Prop Food

Catering

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

G

im
me A Brea

k

CATERING

Brampton, Ontario  L7A 2Y3   -   Garry Cain   -   416-885-3696


