

RESUME

2021	Strange New Worlds – S1 Television Series Streak Productions Inc.	Catering (Crew Paid)
2020	Manly Shore Productions Services Inc. Madam C. J. Walker Television Series	Catering
2019	Salt N Pepa Idaho Productions Ltd. T.V. Movie	Catering (Crew Paid)
2012	Covert Affairs - S3 Television Series NBC / USA Network	Catering
2012	Transporter - S2 Television Series QVF Production Inc.	Catering
2012	Beauty and the Beast - S1 Television Series BatB Production Inc.	Catering
2011	Covert Affairs - S2	Catering

Television Series

GEP Productions Inc.



2011 Transporter - S1 Catering
Television Series
QVF Production Inc.

2011 Against The Walls Food Props
Television Series

2011 Fallen Skies - S2 Catering (Crew Paid)
Television Series
Warner Bros.

Dan For Mayor - S2 Prop Food

Television Series
D4M Productions Inc.

D4M Productions Inc.

2011 Dan For Mayor - S2 Catering Television Series